

February 1, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2288

Page 1, line 11, replace the first "court administrator" with "clerk of court"

Page 1, line 11, replace the second "court administrator" with "clerk of court"

Page 2, line 19, replace "court administrator" with "clerk of court"

Page 3, line 15, replace "court administrator" with "clerk of court"

Renumber accordingly